Mr. David Rhoades
Senior VP, Exelon Generation Company, LLC
President and CNO, Exelon Nuclear
4300 Winfield Road
Warrenville, IL  60555
SUBJECT: QUAD CITIES NUCLEAR POWER STATION – DESIGN BASIS ASSURANCE
INSPECTION (PROGRAMS) INSPECTION REPORT 05000254/2021010 AND
05000265/2021010

Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
04116815 MO 2-1301-16 Reactor Core Isolation Cooling (RCIC)
Inboard Valve Local Leak Rate Exceeds Alert Limit
04/19/2018
04132420 Main Steam Isolation Valves 2-0203-1A and 2-0203-1C
Closure Times Exceeded the Maximum Technical
Specification Limit of 5 Seconds
03/19/2018
Corrective Action
Documents
04442618 Power Operated Valve Self-Assessment GAP Discovered
on 1-1001-26A MIDAS Calculation
11/01/2021
04458885 NRC POV DBAI QUA-2-2301-5, MIDAS Calculation
Revision
11/05/2021Corrective Action
Documents
Resulting from
Inspection
04461879 NRC DBAI POV: SharePoint Issues for External Users 11/18/2021
DR-33834 18" - 300 Pound Cast Steel Globe Valve 09/27/1968
DR-34289 20 Inch Y Pattern Globe Valve 4
M-79 Diagram of RHR Service Water Piping BJ
Drawings
M-81 Diagram of RHR Piping BL
LAR Application to Revise Technical Specifications to Adopt
Technical Specifications Task Force (TSTF)-545
07/26/2016Miscellaneous
NA Quad Cities Station 180-Day Response to Generic Letter
(GL) 95-07
11/09/1995
ER-AA-200 Preventive Maintenance Program 6
ER-AA-200-1001 Equipment Classification 6
ER-AA-200-1003 Maintenance Strategy Analysis 1
ER-AA-302-1009 Final Joint Owners Group (JOG) MOV Periodic
Verification Program Implementation
3
MA-AA-716-012 Post Maintenance Testing 25
MA-AA-716-230 Predictive Maintenance Program 12
NES-EIC-10.02 Standard for Thermal Overload Relay Element Selection
for Motor Operated Valves
0
Procedures
NES-MS-06.6 MOV Valve Factors 2
00587694 Stem Needs Replacement 2-1301-17 01/20/2004
00979119 Perform Mechanical MOV Inspection Only 2-1001-16A 08/01/2011
01010549 Open and Inspect Valve for Corrosion/Erosion 03/05/2008
01126921 Replace MO 2-1001-5B IN Q2R20 12/10/2009
Work Orders
01255655 Mechanical Inspection and Stem Lube (MOV) 1-1201-5 02/12/2011
7
Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
01470514 Prog Diagnostic Test - MOV 2-1001-16A PMID 25505-01 10/07/2011
01547997 Perform Static Testing MO 2-1301-17 04/25/2014
01578831 Prog Mechanical Inspection and Stem Lube (MOV) 02/03/2014
01611462 MOV Grease Inspection and Stem Lube 2-1301-17 04/10/2014
01630656 High Pressure Coolant Injection Steam Supply Local Leak
Rate Test (LLRT)
03/02/2015
01722591 Perform Borescope Inspection on MOV 2-1001-16A 12/07/2015
01752229 1A MSIV Air/Hydraulic O/H 10/09/2015
01775693 Program Diagnostic Test 02/06/2016
01794491 RHR B Loop Valve Position Indication 06/12/2016
01819374 HPCI Steam Supply LLRT 03/27/2017
01819403 Prog Mechanical Inspection and Stem Lube (MOV) 07/03/2017
01834738 Program Diagnostic Test 10/15/2016
01908235 RCIC Steam Supply LLRT In-Service Test (IST) 03/19/2018